MEDICAL WASTE STORAGES

The Waste Do Not Cause Danger

In hospitals and clinics, it is necessary to store wastes at +4°C until the
waste collection vehicles arrive so that micro-organisms do not breed inside
the waste. Medical waste cabinets have been developed for this purpose. for a temporary period.

Four different capacity options ranging from net 145 It to 584 It, stainless
steel drawers, and a block door feature ensure that waste is stored safely



Exterior Dimensions WxDxH (mm)
Interior Dimensions WxDxH (mm)
Packed Dimensions WxDxH (mm)
Net Volume (L)

Gross Volume (L)

Net Weight (kg)

Gross Weight (kg)

Insulation Thickness (mm)
Operating Temperature

The Set Temperature

Voltage

Frequency

Power Consumption

Ampere (A)

Refrigerant

Quter Body Color

Container Loading 20"

Container Loading 40"

High Container Loading 40"
Truck Loading 13.6 Meters

- Stainless steel inner body

- High density polyurethane for insulation
- Premium door (without glass, block door)

2000 mm

591X654X865

490X485X640

608x660x360
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152
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0/+15°C

4°C 1000 mm

1500 mm

220 / 240V
50 Hz

178 kWh
195
R600a
RAL2011

0 mm

General Features of Medical Waste Storages

- Anti corrosive powder painted steel outer body




